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GOLF TORREMIRONA 12-02-24

CATEGORIA MASCULI HCP INFERIOR fins 21

 

Pos Licencia Nombre Hex NVH Cat Hpu Total

1 CB35117384 MECA PEREZ-MUELAS, JUAN 16,4 3 18 39

2 CB79164158 OLLE SOLE, JOSEP MARIA 19,6 4 22 37

CB79123102 NOGUERA PUJOL, AGUSTI 20,1 4 23 37

4 CB04115811 ORTI MARTI, MANUEL 13,6 3 15 35

5 CB79046955 MONNE DUEÑAS, JAUME 20,7 4 23 34

CB35173333 CIVIT BALSELLS, JOSEP A. 20,1 4 23 34

7 CB79173740 PERMANYER MUNNE, LLUIS 11,9 3 13 33

8 CB79169367 ROS ARGANDOÑA, MARIANO 15,9 3 18 32

9 CB79654166 TANCO QUERALT, JOAQUIM 16,5 3 18 28

CB79654213 SERENTILL ESTRUCH, JORDI 19,7 4 22 28

11 CB01640492 TRAVERIA MORATO, ANTONI 21 4 24 26

12 CB79229505 COLELL CODINACH, RAMON 18,8 4 21 25

CB13083485 IRLA PRAT, FRANCESC 18,7 4 21 25

CB79513073 MONT GONZALEZ, SEBASTIA 19,4 4 22 25

15 CB79115978 JORDANA JOVE, ALFREDO 15,5 3 17 23

16 CB79230992 RAYA RIVERO, FRANCISCO JOSE 15,5 3 17 22

CATEGORIA FEMENINA

Pos Licencia Nombre Hex NVH Cat Hpu Total

1 CB79820640 FLORES  GUTARRA, CONSUELO 19,9 4 23 38

2 CB79268028 CALAF OLIVELLA, ROSA MARIA 19,2 4 22 37

CB79330885 MUÑOZ LIARTE, MARGARITA 26,5 5 30 37

4 CB79223724 VILAPLANA ZAPATER, MIREYA 32,2 5 34 36

CB79784793 NAVARRO GARCIA, MARIA ANGELS 30,9 5 34 36

6 CB79172286 PEREZ MARTINEZ, ANA MONTSERRAT 19 4 22 35

7 CB04115812 IBAÑEZ JARQUE, PAQUITA 27,6 5 31 33

8 CB00119278 LOUSTAU JIMENEZ, M. CARMEN 26,4 4 30 30

9 CB79781160 REYES DIAZ, PASTORA 29,6 5 33 27

10 CB79120958 HERRERO MERINO, ROSA M. 26,7 5 30 23

CB79961106 GASTO PEDROL, ANA 36,2 6 34 23

12 CB79654214 PONT SARRI, PEPITA 26,5 5 30 21

13 CB79176276 GAZULLA HERRANDO, CARMEN 27,8 5 31 16

14 CB00231214 PADILLA BEAS, IMMA 36 5 34 14

15 CB79154181 ROIG HORNOS, MARIA CARMEN 36,2 6 34 8



TORNEIG  A.P. LA CAIXA - SOCIAL 2024
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CATEGORIA MASCULI HCP SUPERIOR a 21

Pos Licencia Nombre Hex NVH Cat Hpu Total

1 CB79120486 COROMINA VIDAL, JORDI 21,8 4 25 41

2 CB02269504 TRASOBARES MARIN, JAIME 26,8 5 30 38

3 CB79118372 ROMAGOSA TOTOSAUS, JOSEP Mª 26,5 5 30 36

4 CM22674917 DE PABLO MENDEZ, JOSE 24,5 4 28 35

CB79650845 MARTI BORRELL, JOAQUIM 26,5 5 30 35

6 CB79121938 CRUSELLS RUIZ, MARTIN 22,4 4 25 34

CB79169366 MORROS VIVES, JOSEP 23,4 4 26 34

8 CB79269127 CARRERAS SAINZ, FERRAN 27,6 5 26 33

CB79275746 FERRAS IBAIBARRIAGA, ANTONIO 26,5 5 30 33

CB00119277 GRAN ALTADILL, JOSE MARIA 26,5 5 30 33

11 CB79098170 BADIA MORENO, JOSE ANTONIO 23,8 4 27 32

CB79641329 NAVARRO LEON, ROBERTO 24,7 4 28 32

CB79820639 MAS QUILEZ, JUAN JOSE 26,5 5 30 32

14 CB79121508 RIVIERE REYNOSO, ANTONIO 24,6 4 28 31

CB79125036 PEÑAS BATICON, JOSE LUIS 25 4 28 31

16 CB79268030 PLA PARES, JAUME 21,2 4 24 30

CB79897847 ALIAGA SOLER, JOSEP 25,1 4 28 30

CB79228845 FENECH OLIVERAS, FRANCESC 26,9 5 30 30

19 CB79120959 GARCIA GONZALO, JOSE ANTONIO 22,9 4 26 29

20 CB79885819 MEIX BOIRA, JOSEP 21,7 4 24 28

CB79989711 ROYO AGUADO, JAIME 24,7 4 28 28

CB79116502 BALAGUER RUERA, LLORENÇ 26,5 5 30 28

23 CB79165003 VIA DEU, JOSE 22,5 4 25 27

CB04230886 GALOFRE BARBERA, JOAN MARIA 36,2 6 34 27

25 CB79781163 LOPEZ DIAZ, ANDRES 21,5 4 24 26

CB79223739 CASAS CURTO, JOSE DARIO 26,5 5 30 26

CB00229939 PRAT QUINTANA, JUAN 35,7 5 34 26

28 CM00150381 ALVAREZ PAEZ, RICARDO 24,1 4 27 25

29 CB79981144 BAU COLL, ALBERT 26,7 5 30 24

CB79057880 PONCE GARCIA, FRANCISCO 36 5 34 24

31 CB79330886 VICENTE GARCIA, JOSE MANUEL 24,1 4 27 22

32 CB00229576 ROSICH GONZALVO, VICENS 26,5 5 30 16

33 CB79120957 PEREZ AZORIN, FCO JAVIER 26,7 5 30 15

34 CB79225023 TORRES ARDEVOL, DAVID 30 5 34 14
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CATEGORIA SCRATX

Pos Licencia Nombre Hex NVH Sex Cat Hpu Total

1 CB35117384 MECA PEREZ-MUELAS, JUAN 16,4 M 3 18 21

CB04115811 ORTI MARTI, MANUEL 13,6 M 3 15 21

3 CB79173740 PERMANYER MUNNE, LLUIS 11,9 M 3 13 20

4 CB79268028 CALAF OLIVELLA, ROSA MARIA 19,2 F 4 22 18

5 CB79123102 NOGUERA PUJOL, AGUSTI 20,1 M 4 23 17

CB79164158 OLLE SOLE, JOSEP MARIA 19,6 M 4 22 17

7 CB79120486 COROMINA VIDAL, JORDI 21,8 M 4 25 16

CB79820640 FLORES  GUTARRA, CONSUELO 19,9 F 4 23 16

CB79169367 ROS ARGANDOÑA, MARIANO 15,9 M 3 18 16

10 CB79046955 MONNE DUEÑAS, JAUME 20,7 M 4 23 14

CB79172286 PEREZ MARTINEZ, ANA MONTSERRAT 19 F 4 22 14

12 CB79169366 MORROS VIVES, JOSEP 23,4 M 4 26 13

CB79121938 CRUSELLS RUIZ, MARTIN 22,4 M 4 25 13

14 CB04115812 IBAÑEZ JARQUE, PAQUITA 27,6 F 5 31 12

CB02269504 TRASOBARES MARIN, JAIME 26,8 M 5 30 12

CB35173333 CIVIT BALSELLS, JOSEP A. 20,1 M 4 23 12

CB79513073 MONT GONZALEZ, SEBASTIA 19,4 M 4 22 12

CB13083485 IRLA PRAT, FRANCESC 18,7 M 4 21 12

19 CB79650845 MARTI BORRELL, JOAQUIM 26,5 M 5 30 11

CB79118372 ROMAGOSA TOTOSAUS, JOSEP Mª 26,5 M 5 30 11

CB79121508 RIVIERE REYNOSO, ANTONIO 24,6 M 4 28 11

CB79654213 SERENTILL ESTRUCH, JORDI 19,7 M 4 22 11

CB79654166 TANCO QUERALT, JOAQUIM 16,5 M 3 18 11

24 CB79820639 MAS QUILEZ, JUAN JOSE 26,5 M 5 30 10

CB79330885 MUÑOZ LIARTE, MARGARITA 26,5 F 5 30 10

CB79268030 PLA PARES, JAUME 21,2 M 4 24 10

CB79115978 JORDANA JOVE, ALFREDO 15,5 M 3 17 10

28 CB79223724 VILAPLANA ZAPATER, MIREYA 32,2 F 5 34 9

CB79784793 NAVARRO GARCIA, MARIA ANGELS 30,9 F 5 34 9

CM22674917 DE PABLO MENDEZ, JOSE 24,5 M 4 28 9

CB79098170 BADIA MORENO, JOSE ANTONIO 23,8 M 4 27 9

CB79165003 VIA DEU, JOSE 22,5 M 4 25 9

CB79781163 LOPEZ DIAZ, ANDRES 21,5 M 4 24 9

CB01640492 TRAVERIA MORATO, ANTONI 21 M 4 24 9

CB79230992 RAYA RIVERO, FRANCISCO JOSE 15,5 M 3 17 9

36 CB79275746 FERRAS IBAIBARRIAGA, ANTONIO 26,5 M 5 30 8

CB79641329 NAVARRO LEON, ROBERTO 24,7 M 4 28 8

CB79269127 CARRERAS SAINZ, FERRAN 27,6 M 5 26 8

CB79120959 GARCIA GONZALO, JOSE ANTONIO 22,9 M 4 26 8

CB79229505 COLELL CODINACH, RAMON 18,8 M 4 21 8

Mes …


